Unit# 279

==—AMERICAN

LEGION

AUXILIARY

Unit Chairmen List

District # 10

Complete this form and send to membership@alafl.org and the District President.

Americanism:

AEF:

C&Y:

Comm. Svs:

C&B:

--------------------------------

Name J@ne Antonucci

Memberp 503003323

Daytime Phone 727-366-2161

Email JaN_ant@msn.com

Cherice Hood

Name

Member o 300827440

Daytime Phone, 727-647-4618

Email Chericebravieri@aol.com

Name Ell€N Brown

vember 1 301638946

Daytime Phone 727-307-3585

Email ebandec@hotmail.com

Kathy Carrubba

Name

Membor o 300761692

Daytime Phone 727-946-5773

Email |Mntr@aol.com

Dee Ball

Name

Memberip 5027495122

Daytime Phone 703-303-2442

Email diane.dee.crawford@gmail.com
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Education:

Girls State:

Juniors:

Leadership:

Legislative:

Membership:

National Sec.:

JoAbnn Major

Name

Member|p 302301445

Daytime Phone 571-223-8000

Emait NEISONjoANn@aol.com

Kitty Ingram

Name

Memberip 129491834

Daytime Phone 727-667-0861

Email ikatherine17@yahoo.com

N/A

Name

MemberlID

Daytime Phone

Email

Name Sharon Damsgard

Mermber [ 300866262

Daytime Phone_! 2/ 043-6653

Email ssdams@yahoo.com

Name D€Pra Nolan

Member|p 500983918

Daytime Phone 623-640-5296

dibn527@msn.co

Email

Kitty Ingram

Name

MemberiD 129491834

Daytime Phone 727-667-0861

Email ikatherine17@yahoo.com

Name Breénda Grubbs

Memberip 390 1937756

Daytime Phone_0 19-004-1946

bgrubbs12@yahoo.com

Email
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PPP:

Poppy:

P.R.:

VA&R:

Return Form to Department:

Name @t Devine

Memberip 500769128

Daytime Phone 727-560-2249

Email devine1pat@gmail.com

Name Jennifer Espinosa

Memberp 301932131

Daytime Phone 847-778-5347

wiley3003@gmail.com

Email

Jennifer Wiley

Name

MemberID 30292321 3

Daytime Phone 727-385-7355

Email jenniferragan54@yahoo.com

Naitia Dee Dee Clingan

Member|p 30 19956827

Daytime Phone 727-785-8749

Email dClingan@tampabay.rr.com

Email: membership@alafl.org or

Mail: 1912A Lee Rd., Orlando, Florida 32810
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